
1200 King County
Courthouse

516 Third Avenue
Seattle, WA 98104

King County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1FCD2015-03

Status:Type: FCD Resolution Passed

File created: In control: King County Flood Control District

On agenda: Final action: 3/16/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: A RESOLUTION approving an interlocal agreement between King County and the King County Flood
Control Zone District to extend its term through May 31, 2015.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FCD2015-03_2015FINAL.pdf, 2. Staff Report Sixth Amendment KCFZD-KC ILA.docx, 3. A. Sixth
Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement Between King County and the King County Flood Control
Zone District Regarding Flood Protection Services

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedKing County Flood Control District3/16/2015 1 Pass

King County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

